
Date Day
Gen. Studies

(Found 1)
4 pm to 8 pm

Gen. Studies
(Found 2)

8 am to 10 am

CR: 7 & 8 CR: 7 & 8

02-04-2021 Friday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

03-04-2021 Saturday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)
PRELIMS TEST: Geography

(3:30 PM to 5:30 PM)
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
(6 PM to 8 PM)

05-04-2021 Monday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

06-04-2021 Tuesday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

07-04-2021 Wednesday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

08-04-2021 Thursday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

09-04-2021 Friday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

04-04-2021 Sunday
CLASS TEST

Objective Type Test
(8 AM to 10 AM)

Class Schedule (Prayagraj Branch) English Medium

09-04-2021 Friday
(Mr Ravi Pathak) (Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

10-04-2021 Saturday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)
PRELIMS TEST: Indian Economy 

(3:30 PM to 5:30 PM)

Indian Polity
(Mr Ravi Pathak)
(6 PM to 8 PM)

12-04-2021 Monday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

13-04-2021 Tuesday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

14-04-2021 Wednesday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

15-04-2021 Thursday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

16-04-2021 Friday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)

17-04-2021 Saturday
Indian Polity

(Mr Ravi Pathak)
Geography

(Mr Saurabh S Tomar)
PRELIMS TEST: Modern India

(3:30 PM to 5:30 PM)

Indian Polity
(Mr Ravi Pathak)
(6 PM to 8 PM)

Address: Tashkent Marg, Patrika Chauraha, Civil Lines, Prayagraj

11-04-2021 Sunday
CLASS TEST

Objective Type Test
(8 AM to 10 AM)

18-04-2021 Sunday
CLASS TEST

Objective Type Test
(8 AM to 10 AM)

Strictly follow COVID-19 protocols (Always wear Mask and maintain minimum 6 feet distance)


